15W 1.5A 65mm
30W 3.0A 65mm
45W 3.5A 65mm
65W 2.5A 140mm
75W 4.0A 140mm
100W 4.5A 140mm
150W 9.0A 220mm
MODEL

Hygrostat (Hygrotherm)
TERMS: 1) EX-GODOWN BASIS - TAXES EXTRA - EX. STOCK  - DOCUMENTS THROUGH BANK.
� 2) NO GUARANTEE FOR BREAKAGE OF BAKELITE + PORCELAIN PARTS.
� 3) ONE YEAR GUARANTEE AGAINST MFG. DEFECTS.
Panel Light
Fan Filters for Panels
SUNSIM SUMO HEAT CONTROL
BOX
Available with
SUNSIM /SUNTEK or
SUMO Regulator
with or without FUSE
Price on Request
Coming Soon
Type Watts Volts Depth Immer Flange Price
CH/10/220 1000 230 220 mm  1¼" BSPT 870.00
CH/15/220 1500 230 220 mm      " 1000.00
CH/20/325 2000 230 325 mm      " 1155.00
CH/30/425 3000 230 425 mm      " 1315.00
sheathed nickel
plated for
heating water,
Light duty
( intermittent)
b o i l e r s ,
sterilizers and
for other
c o m m e r c i a l
purposes.
COMMERCIAL WATER IMMERSION HEATERS
Type Watts Volts Depth Immer Flange Price
IH/20/220 2000 230 220 mm 1¼" BSPT 1185.00
IHS/20/220 2000 230 220 mm 1½" " 1315.00
IH/30/280 3000 230 280 mm 1¼" " 1405.00
IH/30/220 3000 230/400Y 220 mm 1¼" " 1595.00
IHS/30/220 3000 230/400Y 220 mm 1½" " 1715.00
IHT/30/220 3000 230/400Y 220 mm 2"     " 1975.00
IHT/40/260 4000 230/400Y 260 mm 2" " 2065.00
IHT/50/320 5000 230/400Y 320 mm 2" " 2315.00
IHT/60/380 6000 230/400Y 380 mm 2" " 2410.00
IHT/90/550 9000 230/400Y 550 mm 2" " 3385.00
IHX/120/575 12000 230/400Y 575 mm 2½" " 5250.00
Copper tube,
nickel plated
heating elements

CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683
.E.F. 01-09-2020
Copper tubular
sheathed nickel
plated for
heating water,
Light duty
( intermittent)
b o i l e r s ,
sterilizers and
for other
c o m m e r c i a l
purposes.
Type Watts Volts Depth Immer Mounting Price Each
CHN/.25/220 250 230 220 mm ½" dia Nipple 605.00
CHN/05/220 500 230 220 mm with Checknut  605.00
CHN/.75/220 750 230 220 mm ’’             605.00
CHN/10/220 1000 230 220 mm ’’ 605.00
CHN/15/220 1500 230 220 mm ’’ 705.00
CHN/20/325 2000 230 325 mm ’’ 820.00
CHN/25/380 2500 230 380 mm ’’ 880.00
CHN/30/425 3000 230 425 mm ’’ 940.00
‘U’ SHAPE WATER HEATERS (Having Threaded 1/2" dia Nipple with Checknut)
IS:4159
CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683
12

8.5 mm dia Chrome
Nickel Steel Tube
fitted with 34mm
dia M.S. Finns
mounted on the top
with adjustable
brackets. Designed
for rapid and
uniform heat
transfer for forced
air heat ing
Depending upon the
space available.
TYPE Watts Volts Length Breadth Height Price
Each ̀ .
UAHF/05/250 500 230 250mm 70mm 40mm 455.00
UAHF/.75/450 750 230 450mm 70mm 40mm 655.00
UAHF/10/610 1000 230 610mm 70mm 40mm 875.00
UAHF/10/762 1000 230 762mm 70mm 40mm 1070.00
UAHF/15/610 1500 230 610mm 70mm 40mm 960.00
UAHF/15/762 1500 230 762mm 70mm 40mm 1115.00
UAHF/15/900 1500 230 900mm 70mm 40mm 1285.00
UAHF/15/1000 1500 230 1000mm 70mm 40mm 1415.00
UAHF/20/900 2000 230 900mm 70mm 40mm 1315.00
UAHF/20/1000 2000 230 1000mm 70mm 40mm 1450.00
Made out of 8.2 to
8.5 mm dia chrome
nickel steel tube for
mounting on side
of vessels. Easy to
remove and clean;
fi tted with a
junction box for
terminating the
power line. Suitable
for alka-l ine
solutions to 900c.
TYPE Watts Volts Vertical Ineffective Price Each
Length Length       .̀
AIH/10/460 1000 230 460 mm 150 mm 1745.00
AIH/20/610 2000 230 610 mm 150 mm 1860.00
AIH/30/685 3000 230 685 mm 305 mm 2020.00
AIH/40/685 4000 230 685 mm 305 mm 2665.00
ALKALI IMMERSION HEATERS (S.S. Tube) For Vertical Use
IS:4159
CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683
Std.

8.5 mm dia Chrome
Nickel Steel Tube
with adjustable
brackets. Maximum
surface temperature
6500C. These Air
heaters are suitable
for efficient baking
and curing of plants,
enamels, lacquers
adhesives etc.
Specially suited for
exposed and semi
exposed areas.
TYPE Watts Volts Length Breadth Height Mounting Price
UAH/05/250 500 230 250mm 55mm 40mm Two 315.00
UAH/.75/450 750 230 450mm 55mm 40mm adjustable 445.00
UAH/10/610 1000 230 610mm 55mm 40mm Brackets 540.00
UAH/10/762 1000 230 762mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 635.00
UAH/15/610 1500 230 610mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 610.00
UAH/15/762 1500 230 762mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 680.00
UAH/15/900 1500 230 900mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 825.00
UAH/15/1000 1500 230 1000mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 885.00
UAH/20/1000 2000 230 1000mm 55mm 40mm ’’ 915.00
LONG LIFE ‘U’ SHAPE AIR HEATERS DELUXE(CR-NI Steel Tube)
IS:4159
CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683CM/L-7366683
  Each.̀ .

SERF-48 1220mm(48") " " " " 1195 mm 3500 W 1520.00
SERF-48 1220mm(48") " " " " 1195 mm 4000 W 1575.00
N.B.: Finned Strip heaters of higher wattage in small length are for Air-conditioning use only.
FINNED
STRIP
HEATERS
STRIP
HEATERS
(Re-Wireable)
Silica Cased immersion Heater:-  Made of imported fused silica tubing with remtoaubnle heating
element inside, provided with heat resistant rubb cearp and a connecting cable. It can be used at
highest temperatures in all acids, ferric chloriedtec hing baths, anodising, bright dip baths, except
hydroflouric and phosphoric.
TYPE Watts Voltage Heating Length Total Price Each
Ineffective Effective `.
SIL/10/450 1000 230 150 mm 300 mm 450 mm 2555.00
SIL/20/600 2000 230 150 mm 450 mm 600 mm 3305.00
SIL/30/750 3000 230 150 mm 600 mm 750 mm 4195.00
SIL/40/900 4000 230 150 mm 750 mm 900 mm 5240.00
  Brand Heating Elements As Per IS-3724
CORRUGATING M/C. HEATERS RADIENT HEATER SONA BATH HEATER
Strip Heaters : Made of Kanthal wire, supported in Fluted Refroarcy,t sheathed in rust resisting steel
with end tab holes for mounting. Used in ovens. sItnridaul and commercial heating chambers and

12
12
12
12
12
Std.
Pkg
SILICA CASED IMMERSION HEATERS
SILICA
CASED
IMMERSION
HEATER
Brand Heating Elements As Per IS-3724
TYPE Sheathing Watts Volts Depth Flang Price
Immer.   Each �
SSBT/10/300 Stainless 1000 230 300mm 2"BSPT 2760.00
SSBT/15/300 Steel Tube 1500 230 300mm 2"BSPT 2820.00
SSBT/20/450 with 2000 230 450mm 2"BSPT 3345.00
SSBT/20/600 S.S. Flange 2000 230 600mm 2"BSPT 3635.00
SSBT/30/600 " 3000 230/400Y 600mm 2"BSPT 3830.00
SSBT/30/750 " 3000 230 " " 750mm 2"BSPT 4350.00
SSBT/40/750 " 4000 230 " " 750mm 2"BSPT 4455.00
SSBT/40/900 " 4000 230 " " 900mm 2"BSPT 4820.00
SSBT/50/900 " 5000 230 " " 900mm 2"BSPT 4955.00
IMMERSION HEATERS
For Horizontal Use (Re-Wireable)
IMMERSION
HEATERS
(For Horizontal Use)
IMMERSION HEATER for vertical use (Rewirable, Bobbin type) Made from M.S./S.S. Titanium or Lead
bonded pipe with clamp plate, with replacable refractory insulated heating element inside Used in water, oil,
foodstuff, alkaline solutions, anodising and plating baths etc. Lead Bonded heater, used in phosphoric acid,
chromic acid etc. Titanium heaters used in Nitric and chromic acid solutions etc.
TYPE Watts Sheathing Volts Heaeting Length Total Fixing Pric
Ineffect. Effect. Length ` Clamp Each
SSBV/15/450 1500 " 230 150mm 300mm 450mm mm mm 2175.00
SSBV/20/600 2000 " 230 150mm 450mm 600mm " " 2470.00
SSBV/30/750 3000 " 230 150mm 600mm 750mm " " 2785.00
SSBV/40/900 4000 " 230 150mm 750mm 900mm " " 3330.00
TIT/20/600 2000 " 230 150mm 450mm 600mm mm mm 2905.00
TIT/30/750 3000 " 230 150mm 600mm 750mm " " 3250.00
TIT/40/900 4000 " 230 150mm 750mm 900mm " " 3620.00
PRICE : Ex-ofce, subject to change without notice andv eex oclfu tsaixes.
PAYMENT : 33% Advance alongwith order & the balance againdset livery or through Bank.
DELIVERY : Ex-stock or One/two weeks. OZONE
HEATER

3½ " 120 w 223 / - 150 w 228 / - 200 w 234 / - 225 w 249 / - 250 w 259 / - 275 w 298 / -
4" 140 w 227 / - 175 w 235 / - 225 w 240 / - 250 w 259 / - 275 w 270 / - 300 w 309 / - 500 w 424 / -
4½ " 150 w 232 / - 200 w 240 / - 250 w 247 / - 275 w 269 / - 325 w 281 / - 350 w 320 / - 500 w 446 / -
5" 175 w 236 / - 225 w 247 / - 275 w 254 / - 300 w 279 / - 350 w 292 / - 400 w 331 / - 500 w 468 / -
5½ " 190 w 243 / - 250 w 252 / - 300 w 260 / - 350 w 289 / - 400 w 303 / - 450 w 342 / - 500 w 490 / -
6" 200 w 247 / - 275 w 259 / - 325 w 267 / - 375 w 299 / - 425 w 314 / - 475 w 353 / - 500 w 512 / -
7" 250 w 259 / - 300 w 273 / - 375 w 282 / - 450 w 314 / - 500 w 331 / - 500 w 368 / - 750 w 548 / -
8" 275 w 271 / - 350 w 288 / - 450 w 298 / - 500 w 330 / - 550 w 347 / - 600 w 381 / - 750 w 583 / -
9" 300 w 284 / - 400 w 302 / - 475 w 313 / - 550 w 345 / - 625 w 362 / - 700 w 396 / - 1000 w 618 / -
10" 350 w 295 / - 450 w 316 / - 550 w 329 / - 625 w 360 / - 700 w 378 / - 800 w 411 / - 1000 w 654 / -
11" 375 w 308 / - 500 w 331 / - 600 w 344 / - 700 w 376 / - 800 w 395 / - 875 w 424 / - 1000 w 689 / -
12" 400 w 320 / - 550 w 345 / - 650 w 359 / - 750 w 392 / - 850 w 411 / - 950 w 439 / - 1500 w 725 / -
15" - - 800 w 414 / - 950 w 446 / - 1050 w 487 / - 1200 w 522 / - --- ---
18" - - 1000 w 467 / - 1100 w 502 / - 1250 w 565 / - 1400 w 601 / - --- ---
24" - - 1300 w 575 / - 1500 w 617 / - 1700 w 719 / - 1900 w 767 / - --- ---
SSBV/10/300     1000     Stainless Steel   230       100mm     200mm       300mm    100 x 125    1795.00
TIT/15/450 1500 Titanium 230 150mm 300mm 450mm 75  x 100 2490.00
` ` ` ` ` ` `
Immersion Heaters For Horizontal use (Rewirable, Bobbin type) :- Made from M.S./S.S. pipe welded with
C.I./S.S. flange with replaceble refractory insulated heating element inside. Used to heat water, oil, food
stuff, alkaline solutions, anodising and plating baths etc.

[Ø MM]
LENGTH
STD.
PKG.
DEE/05/230
500
230 14 230mm-09" 12
DEE/06/250
600
230 14 250mm-10" 12
DEE/.75/275 750
230 14 275mm-11" 12
DEE/.75/300 750 230 14 300mm-12" 12
DEE/.75/325 750 230 14 325mm-13" 12
DEE/.75/350 750 230 14 350mm-14" 12
DEE/10/400 1000 230 14 400mm-16" 12
DEE/10/450 1000 230 14 450mm-18" 12
DEE/12.5/450 1250 230 14 450mm-18" 12
DEE/15/500 1500 230 14 500mm-20" 12
DEE/10/600 1000 230 14 600mm-24" 12
DEE/15/600 1500 230 14 600mm-24" 12
DEE/20/725 2000 230 14 725mm-29" 12
DEE/20/775 2000 230 14 775mm-31" 12
DEE/20/800 2000 230 14 800mm-32" 12
DEE/20/900 2000 230 14 900mm-36" 12
DEE/20/975 2000 230 14 975mm
-
39" 12
‘Girish-heat’ D shape Split Type
Cartridge Heaters are developed for

In Space heaters with perforated body the specially developed design incorporates a stainless steel sheathed
cartridge heating element in perforated sheet metal enclosure. A black powder coated finish ensures rapid heat
dissipiation. A 2 x 2.5 mm porcelain terminal block is provided for electrical connection.
In Box type Space heaters the specially developed design incorporates a high quality Mica insulated Kanthal heating
element in aluminum enclosure.  A 2 x 2.5 mm terminal block is provided for electrical connection. Two fixing holes are
provided  at a center distance of 180mm.
In Aluminium space Heaters the Body is made of anodized heat sink grade extruded aluminium for Fast dissipation of
heat into air. High quality resistance heating element is insulated with mica for optimum insulation even in extreme humid
conditions. Resistance element and insulation are held tight in between aluminium parts and squeezed for quick and
uniform heating. Heater can withstand much higher degree of mechanical shock and vibration. Elevated body provides for
easy passage of heat directly to air, without heating panel body.
Installation can be done in vertical or horizontal position although hoizontal mounting is preferred. Distance from surface
of panel should be at least 10mm. and distance from plastic parts should be at least 50mm.
Each heater is tested for following specific tests: 1) High Voltage Test At 2Kv/1Min
   2) Insulation Resistance > 10 Mega Ohms.         3) Power Rating within ± 5%.
SH/004/145 �    40        230 �     145 mm.    `.200.00
SH/006/145 �    60        230 �     145 mm.    `.200.00
SH/008/145     80        230 �     145 mm.    `.205.00
SH/010/175 �  100        230 �     175 mm.    `.215.00
SH/015/235 �  150        230 �     235 mm.    `.255.00
SH/020/275 �  200        230 �     275 mm.    `.270.00
SH/025/275 �  250        230 �     275 mm.    `.285.00
SH/030/275   300        230 �     275 mm.    `.295.00
Box-40�    40     240�        208 mm.�         ̀ .175.00
Box-60�    60     240�        208 mm.   �        ̀ .175.00
Box-80�    80     240�        208 mm.�         ̀ .160.00�
Box-100.     100     240�        208 mm.�         ̀ .185.00�